
ARENA SHOPPES
Retail | Neighborhood Shopping Center 
7140–7346 W. McNab Road 
North Lauderdale, FL 33068 

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS CO-TENANTS:

141,775 SF

 
•  Dense, family-oriented demographics 
•  Near I-95 & Fort Lauderdale Executive Airport 
•  Diverse mix of retail and food tenants 



7140 

7150 

7210 

72
30

 

72
98

R 

PRO NAILS 

AVAILABLE

Available For Lease Traffic Count 

Demographics 

Zoning 
B2

Steven A. Leeds 
561.998.2427  

Steve@greencapitalrealty.com
 Greencapitalrealty.com 

2799 NW 2nd Avenue Suite 213 Boca Raton, FL 33431

76.661 Cars Per Day #7140 – 2,283 SF (Restaurant / Outparcel) 

#7298R – 6,644 SF 

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles 

Population 32,768 188,532 492,961 

Avg Income $55,050 $64,864 $68,555 

Avg Age 36 40 41 

#7230  –  1,200 SF


